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64th Festival of Sport LC Time Trial II - 18/April/2021

Results
 
Event 1  Men 200 LC Meter IM

OQTA: 1:59.67 Q

OSTB: 2:03.26 S

OQT A+1%: 2:00.87 q

OST B+1%: 2:04.49 s

WCA: 1:59.76 A

WCB: 2:03.95 B

HKR: H2:01.37 TO Kenneth King Him, LWS

JR: J2:07.94

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DLS 17Whittington, Peter Harry 2:07.03 J  2:09.981 30192 B

2:07.031:37.161:00.4727.57

HTA 23Fung, Chun Ho 2:08.27  2:08.052 11438 B

2:08.271:38.211:01.0627.81

WTS 16Li, Sing Hoi 2:19.09  2:20.683 32248 B

2:19.091:46.401:03.8327.43

WDA 16Chan, Tsun Hin 2:20.20  2:15.384 22961 B

2:20.201:48.751:07.7729.08

CPS 15He, Shing Ip 2:22.26  2:18.465 29257 B

2:22.261:49.711:06.9328.51
 
Event 2  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

OQTA: 57.92 Q

OSTB: 59.66 S

OQT A+1%: 58.50 q

OST B+1%: 1:00.26 s

WCA: 58.33 A

WCB: 1:00.37 B

HKR: H58.24 Hannah WILSON, SCA

JR: J1:00.54

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HVA 18Kan, Cheuk Tung Natalie 1:01.00  1:00.481 20540 IAZ

1:01.0028.59

WTS 27Chan, Kin Lok 1:01.34  1:00.432 05641 IBZ

1:01.3428.60

WTS 33Sze, Hang Yu 1:02.28  1:03.523 04515 ICZ

1:02.2828.60

HVA 19Yue, Wai Lui Valerie 1:05.80  1:04.074 26843 B

1:05.8030.69

WTS 19Wong, Ching Lam 1:07.06  1:04.175 18904 B

1:07.0631.14

HVA 14Wong, Hoi Wai 1:07.54  1:05.816 32517 B

1:07.5431.37

PSC 16Tai, Samantha Natalie 1:08.56  1:05.647 25263 B

1:08.5632.37
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Event 3  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

OQTA: 1:56.48 Q

OSTB: 1:59.97 S

OQT A+1%: 1:57.64 q

OST B+1%: 2:01.17 s

WCA: 1:56.71 A

WCB: 2:00.79 B

HKR: H2:00.43 LIM Nicholas Owen Zhaoguang LRC

JR: J2:06.22

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LRC 20Lim Nicholas, Owen Zhaoguang 2:03.40 J  2:04.501 20058 P

2:03.401:29.4957.6526.82

WTS 23Ho, Tin Long 2:06.84  2:03.802 08999 B

2:06.841:33.0559.4227.42
 
Event 4  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

OQTA: 1:57.28 Q

OSTB: 2:00.80 S

OQT A+1%: 1:58.45 q

OST B+1%: 2:02.01 s

WCA: 1:58.66 A

WCB: 2:02.81 B

HKR: H1:54.98 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette SCA

JR: J1:59.77

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCA 23Haughey, Siobhan Bernadette 1:54.89 H  1:54.981 06425 B

1:54.891:25.3955.8226.86

WTS 18Ho, Nam Wai 2:02.34 B  2:01.292 21383 B

2:02.341:31.781:00.0828.76

PSC 16Cheng, Chloe 2:03.02  2:02.003 30054 IAZ

2:03.021:30.7659.2828.41

HVA 19Tang, Tsoi Lam Katii 2:07.33  2:02.904 22842 IAZ

2:07.331:33.361:00.3529.12

HTA 15Ng, Lai Wa 2:12.58  2:14.055 31841 IAZ

2:12.581:38.351:03.5530.39

HVA 14Wong, Hoi Wai 2:14.19  2:12.386 32517 B

2:14.191:39.461:05.0731.19
 
Event 5  Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

OQTA: 22.01 Q

OSTB: 22.67 S

OQT A+1%: 22.23 q

OST B+1%: 22.90 s

WCA: 22.18 A

WCB: 22.96 B

HKR: H22.38 TO Kenneth King Him, LWS

JR: J23.65

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCA 23Ho, Ian Yentou 22.48 S  22.181 39105 IAO

WTS 16Li, Sing Hoi 24.48  24.452 32248 B
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Event 6  Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

OQTA: 1:07.07 Q

OSTB: 1:09.08 S

OQT A+1%: 1:07.74 q

OST B+1%: 1:09.77 s

WCA: 1:07.43 A

WCB: 1:09.79 B

HKR: H1:07.69 KONG Yvette Man Yi, SCA

JR: J1:11.30

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HTA 23Yeung, Jamie Zhen Mei 1:09.44 s  1:09.951 15574 P

1:09.4432.29

HTA 17Lam, Hoi Kiu 1:10.60 J  1:11.942 29060 IAZ

1:10.6033.32

HTA 14Choy, Lai Lam 1:24.21  1:15.953 35365 B

1:24.2138.94
 
Event 7  Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

OQTA: 59.93 Q

OSTB: 1:01.73 S

OQT A+1%: 1:00.53 q

OST B+1%: 1:02.35 s

WCA: 59.75 A

WCB: 1:01.84 B

HKR: H1:01.91 TO Kenneth King Him, LWS

JR: J1:05.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HTA 23Ng, Yan Kin 1:03.72 J  1:03.881 12303 IAZ

1:03.7229.75

HTA 18Yuen, Kai Ho 1:04.21 J  1:03.862 22987 IAZ

1:04.2130.18

CPS 20Ng, Michael Yu Hin 1:05.54  1:04.033 18823 B

1:05.5430.73
 
Event 8  Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

OQTA: 24.77 Q

OSTB: 25.51 S

OQT A+1%: 25.02 q

OST B+1%: 25.77 s

WCA: 25.04 A

WCB: 25.92 B

HKR: H24.85 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette SCA

JR: J25.38

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCA 23Haughey, Siobhan Bernadette 24.83 H  24.851 06425 B

CUC 22Tam, Hoi Lam 25.76 s  25.692 11920 B

WTS 33Sze, Hang Yu 26.74  26.203 04515 ICZ

HVA 19Yue, Wai Lui Valerie 28.42  27.574 26843 B

WTS 16Fung, Suet Ying Chloe 28.78  28.355 25098 B

WTS 21Chang, Yujuan 28.81  28.826 30162 ICX

PSC 16Tai, Samantha Natalie 31.05  29.517 25263 B
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Event 9  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle

OQTA: 3:46.78 Q

OSTB: 3:53.58 S

OQT A+1%: 3:49.05 q

OST B+1%: 3:55.92 s

WCA: 3:48.15 A

WCB: 3:56.14 B

HKR: H3:53.05 CHEUK Ming Ho, CPS

JR: J3:57.77

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CPS 18Cheuk, Ming Ho 3:50.53 H  3:53.051 25777 B

3:21.87 3:50.532:52.382:22.451:53.061:23.6754.8226.09

HTA 17Kwok, Chun Hei 4:05.14  4:06.622 24648 B

3:34.40 4:05.143:03.282:31.541:59.731:28.3557.0927.16

SCA 26Sin, Chin Ting Keith 4:16.63  4:11.273 03439 IAZ

3:45.07 4:16.633:12.852:39.672:06.801:33.771:01.2129.34

CPS 15He, Shing Ip 4:20.11  4:12.334 29257 B

3:47.23 4:20.113:13.542:39.472:06.451:33.301:00.0428.43

WDA 16Chan, Tsun Hin 4:24.39  4:12.995 22961 B

3:50.42 4:24.393:15.952:41.532:07.441:34.161:01.3029.28
 
Event 10  Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke

OQTA: 1:00.25 Q

OSTB: 1:02.06 S

OQT A+1%: 1:00.85 q

OST B+1%: 1:02.68 s

WCA: 1:00.59 A

WCB: 1:02.71 B

HKR: H1:00.22 AU Hoi Shun Stephanie, DWA

JR: J1:03.48

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DWA 28Au, Hoi Shun Stephanie 1:02.46 s  1:00.221 00866 IAZ

1:02.4630.39

HTA 21Wong, Toto Kwan To 1:03.33 J  1:01.302 22719 IAZ

1:03.3330.43

WTS 19Wong, Ching Lam 1:07.58  1:05.503 18904 B

1:07.5832.69

WTS 16Fung, Suet Ying Chloe 1:09.37  1:05.614 25098 B

1:09.3733.81

DWA 16Tang, Yee Man 1:11.91  1:10.025 29498 B

1:11.9134.31

WTS 21Chang, Yujuan 1:13.26  1:03.966 30162 ICX

1:13.2635.01
 
Event 11  Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

OQTA: 1:57.50 Q

OSTB: 2:01.03 S

OQT A+1%: 1:58.68 q

OST B+1%: 2:02.24 s

WCA: 1:58.07 A

WCB: 2:02.20 B

HKR: H2:05.47 Alex FONG Lik-sun, SCA

JR: J2:07.52

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HTA 23Lau, Shiu Yue 2:05.07 H  2:07.681 12117 IAZ

2:05.071:32.391:00.4928.92
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Event 12  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

OQTA: 54.38 Q

OSTB: 56.01 S

OQT A+1%: 54.92 q

OST B+1%: 56.57 s

WCA: 54.25 A

WCB: 56.15 B

HKR: H53.30 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette SCA

JR: J54.47

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCA 23Haughey, Siobhan Bernadette 53.65 A  53.301 06425 B

53.6525.84

CUC 22Tam, Hoi Lam 55.14 S  55.502 11920 B

55.1426.33

WTS 18Ho, Nam Wai 56.19 s  56.443 21383 B

56.1927.19

PSC 16Cheng, Chloe 57.08  57.114 30054 IAZ

57.0827.47

WTS 33Sze, Hang Yu 57.29  56.915 04515 ICZ

57.2927.61

HVA 19Tang, Tsoi Lam Katii 57.85  57.356 22842 IAZ

57.8527.97

HVA 18Kan, Cheuk Tung Natalie 57.98  56.737 20540 IAZ

57.9828.08

WTS 27Chan, Kin Lok 58.09  57.048 05641 IBZ

58.0928.22
 
Event 13  Men 400 LC Meter IM

OQTA: 4:15.84 Q

OSTB: 4:21.46 S

OQT A+1%: 4:18.40 q

OST B+1%: 4:24.07 s

WCA: 4:17.48 A

WCB: 4:26.49 B

HKR: H4:26.78 WHITTINGTON, Peter Harry, DLS

JR: J4:26.78

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DLS 17Whittington, Peter Harry 4:29.63  4:26.781 30192 B

3:59.70 4:29.633:28.462:49.282:11.041:36.091:00.5728.07

SCA 26Sin, Chin Ting Keith 4:45.58  4:44.092 03439 IAZ

4:14.11 4:45.583:40.882:59.702:18.921:42.231:04.2229.59

WDA 16Chan, Tsun Hin 4:56.35  4:48.753 22961 B

4:22.88 4:56.353:48.603:05.212:23.011:43.151:02.5229.21

CPS 15He, Shing Ip 5:04.52  4:52.674 29257 B

4:29.60 5:04.523:54.153:09.272:26.031:46.971:05.5029.68
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Event 14  Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

OQTA: 2:10.39 Q

OSTB: 2:14.30 S

OQT A+1%: 2:11.69 q

OST B+1%: 2:15.64 s

WCA: 2:11.08 A

WCB: 2:15.67 B

HKR: H2:09.33 LAU Yin Yan Claudia, DLS

JR: J2:17.31

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HTA 15Ng, Lai Wa 2:28.95  2:23.121 31841 IAZ

2:28.951:50.501:11.6334.32

WTS 16Fung, Suet Ying Chloe 2:33.88  2:22.982 25098 B

2:33.881:54.751:14.7035.16

HTA 14Choy, Lai Lam 3:00.14  2:49.923 35365 B

3:00.142:13.821:27.0141.38

HTA 21Wong, Toto Kwan To 3:06.96  2:13.004 22719 IAZ

3:06.962:14.421:02.8730.25
 
Event 15  Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke

OQTA: 53.85 Q

OSTB: 55.47 S

OQT A+1%: 54.39 q

OST B+1%: 56.02 s

WCA: 54.03 A

WCB: 55.92 B

HKR: H56.63 CHEAH Geoffrey, SCA

JR: J57.73

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HTA 23Lau, Shiu Yue 57.64 J  56.781 12117 IAZ

57.6427.91

WTS 16Li, Sing Hoi 1:03.39  1:05.032 32248 B

1:03.3930.33

WDA 20Chan, Pak Hin 1:05.65  1:03.623 18781 IAZ

1:05.6532.00
 
Event 16  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle

OQTA: 4:07.90 Q

OSTB: 4:15.34 S

OQT A+1%: 4:10.38 q

OST B+1%: 4:17.89 s

WCA: 4:10.57 A

WCB: 4:19.34 B

HKR: H4:11.90 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette SCA

JR: J4:13.81

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

EWS 21Nip, Tsz Yin 4:29.05  4:27.801 19207 B

3:56.18 4:29.053:21.392:46.612:11.871:37.581:03.4630.67

HTA 15Ng, Lai Wa 4:36.50  4:32.372 31841 IAZ

4:02.19 4:36.503:27.322:51.362:15.591:40.161:05.3631.47
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Event 17  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

OQTA: 1:47.02 Q

OSTB: 1:50.23 S

OQT A+1%: 1:48.09 q

OST B+1%: 1:51.33 s

WCA: 1:47.06 A

WCB: 1:50.81 B

HKR: H1:48.46 CHEUK Ming Ho, CPS

JR: J1:52.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CPS 18Cheuk, Ming Ho 1:47.97 q  1:48.461 25777 B

1:47.971:20.7152.9325.23

LRC 20Lim Nicholas, Owen Zhaoguang 1:52.56 J  1:53.392 20058 P

1:52.561:23.8454.4325.89

HTA 17Kwok, Chun Hei 1:55.72  1:55.723 24648 B

1:55.721:25.5255.6726.82

HTA 23Fung, Chun Ho 1:58.25  1:58.014 11438 B

1:58.251:26.2156.4826.87

CPS 15He, Shing Ip 2:02.04  1:58.715 29257 B

2:02.041:29.7857.2627.35
 
Event 18  Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

OQTA: 2:25.52 Q

OSTB: 2:29.89 S

OQT A+1%: 2:26.98 q

OST B+1%: 2:31.39 s

WCA: 2:25.91 A

WCB: 2:31.02 B

HKR: H2:27.96 KONG Yvette Man Yi, SCA

JR: J2:32.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HTA 17Lam, Hoi Kiu 2:34.00  2:37.571 29060 IAZ

2:34.001:53.711:13.1734.22

HTA 14Choy, Lai Lam 3:04.73  2:45.382 35365 B

3:04.732:16.051:28.3240.93
 
Event 19  Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

OQTA: 2:10.35 Q

OSTB: 2:14.26 S

OQT A+1%: 2:11.65 q

OST B+1%: 2:15.60 s

WCA: 2:10.32 A

WCB: 2:14.88 B

HKR: H2:15.34 NG Michael Yu Hin, CPS

JR: J2:18.11

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HTA 18Yuen, Kai Ho 2:21.41  2:21.291 22987 IAZ

2:21.411:43.941:07.2931.35

CPS 20Ng, Michael Yu Hin 2:22.09  2:15.342 18823 B

2:22.091:45.461:08.6532.39

HTA 23Ng, Yan Kin 2:24.69  2:27.993 12303 IAZ

2:24.691:46.751:09.5932.74
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Event 20  Women 200 LC Meter IM

OQTA: 2:12.56 Q

OSTB: 2:16.54 S

OQT A+1%: 2:13.89 q

OST B+1%: 2:17.91 s

WCA: 2:12.98 A

WCB: 2:17.63 B

HKR: H2:12.10 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette SCA

JR: J2:13.35

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HVA 18Kan, Cheuk Tung Natalie 2:18.45  2:16.841 20540 IAZ

2:18.451:46.891:06.7030.01

PSC 16Cheng, Chloe 2:19.41  2:18.982 30054 IAZ

2:19.411:48.021:07.8930.00

HTA 17Lam, Hoi Kiu 2:20.65  2:21.873 29060 IAZ

2:20.651:47.971:08.4929.96

WTS 19Wong, Ching Lam 2:26.74  2:21.374 18904 B

2:26.741:52.561:08.5831.19

HTA 15Ng, Lai Wa 2:29.05  2:25.435 31841 IAZ

2:29.051:55.661:11.0732.89

HVA 14Wong, Hoi Wai 2:32.89  2:28.796 32517 B

2:32.891:58.101:11.3331.40

WTS 21Chang, Yujuan 2:33.93  2:24.567 30162 ICX

2:33.931:57.031:13.9031.50
 
Event 105  Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

OQTA: 22.01 Q

OSTB: 22.67 S

OQT A+1%: 22.23 q

OST B+1%: 22.90 s

WCA: 22.18 A

WCB: 22.96 B

HKR: H22.38 TO Kenneth King Him, LWS

JR: J23.65

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCA 23Ho, Ian Yentou 22.34 H  22.481 39105 IAO
 
Event 106  Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

OQTA: 1:07.07 Q

OSTB: 1:09.08 S

OQT A+1%: 1:07.74 q

OST B+1%: 1:09.77 s

WCA: 1:07.43 A

WCB: 1:09.79 B

HKR: H1:07.69 KONG Yvette Man Yi, SCA

JR: J1:11.30

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HTA 23Yeung, Jamie Zhen Mei 1:09.29 s  1:09.441 15574 P

1:09.2932.36
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Event 108  Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

OQTA: 24.77 Q

OSTB: 25.51 S

OQT A+1%: 25.02 q

OST B+1%: 25.77 s

WCA: 25.04 A

WCB: 25.92 B

HKR: H24.83 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette SCA

JR: J25.38

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CUC 22Tam, Hoi Lam 25.38 J  25.761 11920 B


